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Final Team Landing Results 
Landing 

Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Team 

Sweden 

Poland 

France 

Czech Republic 

Germany 

Switzerland 

Norway 

Siovakia 

Austria 

Great Britain 

Crews 

lars-inge KARlSSON (5) 1 Roland OlSSON (24) , Claes JOHANSSON (66) 

Krzysztof WIECZOREK (26) , Michal BARTlER (26) , Marcin SKALIK (67) 

Killian BONNET (49), Alexis FUCHS (74), Stephane lE CAMUS (92) 

Petr JONAs (33), Ondrej POKORNY (62) , Marek VELAT (168) 

Arnold GRUBEK (24) , Marcus CIESIElSKI (72) , Robert DEPPE (266) 

Clemens BENNER (141), Esther RIMENSBERGER (163), Werner UNOlD (185) 

Kenneth JACOBSEN (51), Eric COllETT (294), Kurt NOREVIK (325) 

Jan SABLA (68) , Robert SOSOVICKA (114) , Dalibor GONDA (525) 

Walter DWORSCHAK (246), Wolfgang SCHNECKENREITHER (282), Cornelia MARSCH (282) 

Paul SMIDDY (299) , John MARSH (479) , Chris BARNES (645) 

Summary 

95 Points 

119 Points 

215 Points 

263 Points 

362 Points 

489 Points 

670 Points 

707 Points 

810 Points 

1423 Points 
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